Name:

4 Spelling Words

\ List B-22: /ar/ and /or/

Write each spelling word twice.

1. car

2. are

3. hard
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6. cord

7. more
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8. store

9. fork

10. sports

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Preview

Please log in to download
the printable version of this worksheet.

down

round

forward

party
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